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Last First Street City StateZip E-mail Address Phone Mobile
Barden Christy 10141 Cedarsong Road Nevada City CA 95959 christybarden@cs.com 530 263-1001
Baudendistel Mike & Jen 1202 Horseshoe Road Casper WY 82609-3908
Beets Rick 6181 S. Rosewood Dr. Centennial CO 80121 rick@mylifeatspeed.com 303 475-5366
Beets Charles & Jessica 1699 S. Trenton St #142 Denver CO 80231 charlesbeets86@gmail.com 303-619-7606
Berichon Dylan 7770 W 38th Ave 401 Wheat Ridge CO 80033 dberichon@gmail.com 503-427-8305
Brereton Natalie 5250 S Huron Wy, #3-312 Littleton CO 80120 natilybird128@gmail.com 720-354-7176
Brereton Rob & Tricia 1456 E. Fremont Circle So. Centennial CO 80122 rntbrereton@q.com 303 730-0820
Brittan Michael 5674 E. Southmoor Circle Englewood CO 80111 mibrittan@gmail.com 303 756-8345
Cerza Greg 16872 E. Hialeah Ave. Centennial CO 80015-4111 gcerza@hotmail.com 720.312.2290
Church  Chad & Jennifer 5640 East Burlington Drive Castle Rock CO 80104 roadrashgixer@msn.com 303-362-1731
Dawson John & Karen 3634 E. Lake Dr. Centennial CO 80121 kd4cm@comcast.net 303 779-4356
DeGroot Phil & Megan 639 Pueblo Court Grand Junction CO 81504 Pmarkdegroot@gmail.com 970-210-9786
Dinsdale John & Deborah 3240 Billings St. Aurora CO 80011-2231 jdinsdale1944@gmail.com 303 341-2327
Dodge Dusty & Chris 30146 Merion Ln. Evergreen CO 80439 dustymtn@gmail.com 303 909-7565
Donahue John& Lynne 7310 Pouder Vista Dr. Greeley CO 80634 jdogden@aol.com 970 581-7953
Drage John & Sandy 556 Split Rock Dr. Loveland CO 80537 jcdrage37@gmail.com 970 800-3004
Duncan Linda 814 Florence Ave., PO Box 1055 Firestone CO 80520 vilager@aol.com 303 428-2989
Floyd Eddie, MD 37008 CR 18 Roggen CO 80652 hm2pjfmf@gmail.com 720-6832220
Fox Garrie & Pat 3430 Nancy Lane Colorado Springs CO 80910 gfox@vanion.com 719 338-5051
Gerteisen Jerome & Nancy 1356 Highland Park Dr. Broomfield CO 80020 ngerteisen@gmail.com 303 465-1170
Golden Jeff 9338 W. 100th Circle Westminster CO 80021 golden251@msn.com 303 469-7167
Goodman Steve 4020 W. Exposition Ave. Denver CO 80219 rearengine.steve@gmail.com 303 278-4889
Green John & Kathy 975 Oakwood Dr. Castle Rock CO 80104 j.n.green1@outlook.com 303 688-9018
Harden Dennis & Judie 12895 W. Arizona Pl Lakewood CO 80228 harden355@gmail.com 303-882-0646
Hoffman Gary 1980 Owens Ct. Lakewood CO 80215 gphoffman56@gmail.com 303 233-7020
Hoppes Cheryl & Vernon 3721 Newton St Denver CO 80211 vernonhoppes2@msn.com303-895-9382
Ianson James & Janice 2522 Glendale Dr Loveland CO 80538 jfianson@outlook.com 970-203-0614
Jackson Chris & Jamie 10403 W. Exposition Dr Lakewood CO 80232 doc81scrambler@yahoo.com 303-847-7557
Jarrett Paul  & Linda 13072 Spica Dr. Littleton CO 80124 pjarrettsr@yahoo.com 303 799-4238
Kimberly Christine 2967 Distant rock Ave Castle Rock CO 80109 ckimberly4749@gmail.com 775 830-4739
Klomp Ray & Bauw 3120 W. Harvard Ave. Denver CO 80219 Kiomp7@q.com 303 922-5496
Krejsa Frank  5850 Crestone St. Golden CO 80403 frankk@gmt-inc.com 847-3666336
Lawler Tony & Dianne 540 South Laredo Cir. Aurora CO 80017 hvac1515@aol.com 760 902-0019
Levin Kory & Gail 16106 E. Progress Place Centennial CO klevin@aaaautosource.com 303 229-4323



Last First Street City StateZip E-mail Address Phone Mobile
Miller Marc & Debbie 12161 Highland Park Dr. Broomfield CO 80020 inspectability1@gmail.com 303 888-5693
Murnoch George 10741 Eldridge St. Firestone CO 80504 george@murnoch.com 720 378-8455
Nelson Earl & Dianne 6641 Paiute Ct. Longmont CO 80503 corvairfiero@comcast.net 303 652-3146
Nielsen Dale 6536 S. Field Way Littleton CO 80123 monza@dnvair.net 303 933-8584
Norris Dexter 11008 E. Mexico Ave. Aurora CO 80012 dbnorris1@aol.com 303 745-5819
Olwine Dave & Brenna 2530 Pinecone Circle Fort Collins CO 80525 iggy@frii.com 970 225-6656
Parizek Bruce & Ivy 10145 Joseph Dr. Highlands Ranch CO 80130 bparizek@charter.net 720 328-0761 830-387-9019
Piper Michael & Karen 10025 W. 101st Dr. Westminster CO 80021 mapiper3@comcast.net 303 460-0243
Piper Kyle 10025 W. 101st Dr. Westminster CO 80021 kyle.piper17@gmail.com 720-382-3394
Pittman Jim 1112 Westereld Dr. NE Albuquerque NM 87112 jimp@unm.edu
Pyle Ernie & Barbara PO Box 64 Alma CO 80420 chevyfarm28@q.com 719 836-2867
Reich Jim 2112 Range View Lane Longmont CO 80501 vaircraft@aol.com 303 257-3733
Remick Robert & Joyce 9140 Flora St. Arvada CO 80005 rjremick@q.com 720 898-9284
Riblett Chuck 737 W. 10th St. Loveland CO 80537 chuck@blackhawkengr.com 970 461-1328
Riley Jim 2918 Bellaire St. Denver CO 80207 rileyjimmy@yahoo.com 303 322-3505
Robben Patrick 14041 WCR 10 Fort Lupton CO 80621 patrickrobben1941@gmail.com 303 857-9161 
Rodgers Duane & Murva Ann 9229 Brumm Trail Golden CO 80403 wdmarodgers@aol.com 303 642-3913
Schakel Eric & Linae 7082 W. Piute Dr. Sedalia CO 80135 eschakel@centurylink.net 303 660-0914
Schifftner Ken 8114 S.Memphis Way Englewood CO   80112 scrubbr@ix.netcom.com 201 749-3063
Schubert Larry & Sheryl 3541Bear Canyon Circle Sedalia CO 80135 larry@schuberts.com 303 660-6037
Seyforth Paul & Maxine 13684 Cherry St. Thornton CO 80602 pseyforth@comcast.net 303 280-2025
Shortle Timothy & Lilly 305 County Rd. 234 Durango CO 81301 tshor13@gmail.com 970 385-8596
Sokol Jeffrey & Kelly 1222 Dexter St. Broomfield CO 80020 jsokol@ball.com 303 469-8135
Steward Howard & Tess 1265 N. Davenport Ct. Erie CO 80516 howard_steward@yahoo.com 303 828-0753
Thiessen Robert & Carolyn 14262 E. Wyoming Pl. Aurora CO 80012 ctsilver41@gmail.com 303 750-4447
Timmons Michael & Amanda 7301 Fox St Denver CO 80221 michaelt432@gmail.com 720-215-0388
Victor Bart & Jennifer 607 Westbank Rd. Glenwood Springs CO 81601 vicco1@comcast.net 303-570-1157
Wallace Tayor & Melissa 750 W. Belleview Ave Apt 12 Englewood CO 80110 miss.mbreretpm@gmail.com 303-345-1091
Wetter Caron PO box 772 Limon CO 80828 caronwetter@gmail.com 719 760-9879
Whiteley Jon 215 S. Poplar St. Denver CO 80230 jonlwhiteley@comcast.net 303 550-9787
Wilshire Laura 422 Conrad Dr. Erie CO 80516 lwredvair@comcast.net 303 828-4203
Yoder Larry & Lynn 10650 W. 73rd Pl. Arvada CO 80005 lyoder1279@msn.com 303 420-1279


